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20010540

20010610

20011150
20011840
20012030
20012130
20012160
20012230
20012580

Nº Lista

***3127**

***0488**

***9809**
***3546**
***4019**
***0283**
***2020**
***7435**
***1612**

DNI

NAVARRO

GARCIA MIÑA

FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
MOYA
PAREDES
PEÑA
POLO
YAGO

Primer Apellido

SEQUERO

MARTIN

SAEZ
ZAMORA
RODRIGUEZ
SANTIAGO
MARTINEZ
BROTONS
SANCHEZ

Segundo Apellido

MARIA 
ENCARNACION
SANTIAGO 
TOMAS
JESUS
NOELIA
JUAN LUIS
ALFONSO
BEATRIZ
JORGE
CARMEN MARIA

Nombre

0590

0590

0590
0590
0590
0590
0590
0590
0590

Cuerpo

0590I06 MATEMÁTICAS / INGLÉS

0590I06 MATEMÁTICAS / INGLÉS

0590I06 MATEMÁTICAS / INGLÉS
0590I06 MATEMÁTICAS / INGLÉS
0590I06 MATEMÁTICAS / INGLÉS
0590I06 MATEMÁTICAS / INGLÉS
0590I06 MATEMÁTICAS / INGLÉS
0590I06 MATEMÁTICAS / INGLÉS
0590I06 MATEMÁTICAS / INGLÉS

Funcion

Murcia, a 21 de abril de 2021

EL DIRECTOR GENERAL DE PLANIFICACIÓN 
EDUCATIVA Y RECURSOS HUMANOS

Fdo.: Víctor Javier Marín Navarro


